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Faculty of Arts & Social Sciences (FASS)

Semester: Spring 2022

BS English Language and Literature

Course Code

EL1143

ELHU1043

ELHU1013

EL1103

EL1613

EL1423

ELHU1023

ELHU1053
ELHU1063

ELL1113

EL1433

EL1623

EL2313

EL2433

EL2123

EL2723

EL2623

Course Title

Study Skills

Introduction to Anthropology

Pakistan Studies

English-1: Reading and Writing
Skills

Introduction to Literary Studies

Introduction to Language Studies

Islamic Studies

Introduction to Philosophy
Introduction to Psychology

English-11: Advanced English
Writing

Introduction to Phonetics &
Phonology

Lit Forms and Movements

Introduction to Mass
Communications

Psycholinguistics
English-111: Communication Skills
Short Story

Introduction to Morphology

Sections Semester
2 1
2 1
2 1
2 1
2 1
2 1
4 2
4 2
4 2
4 2
4 2
4 2
2 3
2 3
2 3
2 3
2 3



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

217.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

ELCS1013

ELHU2033

EL2133

EL2733

EL2743

EL2453

EL2753

ELHU3073

EL3413

EL3763

EL3633

EL3403

EL3463

EL3773

EL3783

EL3793

EL3473

EL3153

EL3163

ENG4764

Introduction to Information &
Computer Technology (ICT) Skills

Introduction to Sociology

English 1VV- Academic Reading &
Writing

Classical and Renaissance Drama
Classical Poetry

Semantics

Rise of the Novel (18th to 19th
Century)

Introduction to International
Relations

Foreign Language

Romantic and Victorian Poetry

Foundations of Literary Theory &
Criticism

Sociolinguistics
Forensic Linguistics
Modern Poetry
Modern Drama
Modern Novel
Grammar & Syntax
Discourse Studies
Creative Nonfiction

Research Methods in Linguistics
(LINGUISTICS)



38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49,

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

ENG4424

ENG4414

ENG4453

ENG4483

ENG4704

ENG4714

ENG4724

ENG4563

ENG4743

ENG4814

ENG3253

ENG4873

ENG4913

ENG4893

ENG4804

ENG4823

ENG4833

Discourse Analysis
(LINGUISTICS)

Introduction to Stylistics
(LINGUISTICS)

Pedagogical Grammar
(LINGUISTICS)

TESOL (LINGUISTICS)

Research Methods in Literature
(LITERATURE)

Modern Drama (LITERATURE)

20th Century Novel
(LITERATURE)

World Literature in English
(LITERATURE)

Science Fiction and Fantasy
(LITERATURE)

Semantics and Pragmatics
(LINGUISTICS)

English for Specific Purposes
(LINGUISTICS)

Bilingualism (LINGUISTICS)

Forensic Linguistics
(LINGUISTICS)

Language Assessment
(LINGUISTICS)

English Poetry in 19th & 20th
Century (LITERATURE)

Literature of War & Conflict
(LITERATURE)

South Asian Literature
(LITERATURE)



55.

56.

ENG4813

ENG4843

Literary Stylistics (LITERATURE)

Women Writers (LITERATURE)



