Faculty of Arts & Social Sciences (FASS)

Semester: Spring 2022

BS English Language and Literature

<u>S#</u>	Course Code	Course Title	Sections	Semester
1.	EL1143	Study Skills	2	1
2.	ELHU1043	Introduction to Anthropology	2	1
3.	ELHU1013	Pakistan Studies	2	1
4.	EL1103	English-I: Reading and Writing Skills	2	1
5.	EL1613	Introduction to Literary Studies	2	1
6.	EL1423	Introduction to Language Studies	2	1
7.	ELHU1023	Islamic Studies	4	2
8.	ELHU1053	Introduction to Philosophy	4	2
9.	ELHU1063	Introduction to Psychology	4	2
10.	ELL1113	English-II: Advanced English Writing	4	2
11.	EL1433	Introduction to Phonetics & Phonology	4	2
12.	EL1623	Lit Forms and Movements	4	2
13.	EL2313	Introduction to Mass Communications	2	3
14.	EL2433	Psycholinguistics	2	3
15.	EL2123	English-III: Communication Skills	2	3
16.	EL2723	Short Story	2	3
17.	EL2623	Introduction to Morphology	2	3

18.	ELCS1013	Introduction to Information & Computer Technology (ICT) Skills	2	3
	22021010			
19.	ELHU2033	Introduction to Sociology	4	4
20.	EL2133	English IV- Academic Reading & Writing	4	4
21.	EL2733	Classical and Renaissance Drama	4	4
22.	EL2743	Classical Poetry	4	4
23.	EL2453	Semantics	4	4
24.	EL2753	Rise of the Novel (18th to 19th Century)	4	4
25.	ELHU3073	Introduction to International Relations	1	5
26.	EL3413	Foreign Language	1	5
27.	EL3763	Romantic and Victorian Poetry	1	5
28.	EL3633	Foundations of Literary Theory & Criticism	1	5
29.	EL3403	Sociolinguistics	1	5
30.	EL3463	Forensic Linguistics	1	5
31.	EL3773	Modern Poetry	3	6
32.	EL3783	Modern Drama	3	6
33.	EL3793	Modern Novel	3	6
34.	EL3473	Grammar & Syntax	3	6
35.	EL3153	Discourse Studies	3	6
36.	EL3163	Creative Nonfiction	3	6
37.	ENG4764	Research Methods in Linguistics (LINGUISTICS)	1	7

		Discourse Analysis		
38.	ENG4424	(LINGUISTICS)	1	7
39.	ENG4414	Introduction to Stylistics (LINGUISTICS)	1	7
40.	ENG4453	Pedagogical Grammar (LINGUISTICS)	1	7
41.	ENG4483	TESOL (LINGUISTICS)	1	7
42.	ENG4704	Research Methods in Literature (LITERATURE)	1	7
43.	ENG4714	Modern Drama (LITERATURE)	1	7
44.	ENG4724	20th Century Novel (LITERATURE)	1	7
45.	ENG4563	World Literature in English (LITERATURE)	1	7
46.	ENG4743	Science Fiction and Fantasy (LITERATURE)	1	7
47.	ENG4814	Semantics and Pragmatics (LINGUISTICS)	1	8
48.	ENG3253	English for Specific Purposes (LINGUISTICS)	1	8
49.	ENG4873	Bilingualism (LINGUISTICS)	1	8
50.	ENG4913	Forensic Linguistics (LINGUISTICS)	1	8
51.	ENG4893	Language Assessment (LINGUISTICS)	1	8
52.	ENG4804	English Poetry in 19th & 20th Century (LITERATURE)	2	8
53.	ENG4823	Literature of War & Conflict (LITERATURE)	2	8
54.	ENG4833	South Asian Literature (LITERATURE)	2	8

55.	ENG4813	Literary Stylistics (LITERATURE)	2	8
56.	ENG4843	Women Writers (LITERATURE)	2	8